Gerlos roller clip keychain

SKU: TP210210403
Categorie: i
Disponibilitate: In stoc (66971)

The Gerlos roller clip is a perfect item for any office, trade fair, conference or
ski slope. The rollerclip has a carabiner and thanks to it's strong mechanism
and the 60 cm long cord the visitor can easily attach a badge for quick
display and storage. The Gerlos keychain is made out of strong ABS plastic
and is available in several colours. <br> Please be aware only Digital Print is
available in the UK. Digital Sticker, Full Colour Doming and Padprint orders
will be produced in Poland. Please contact us for current lead/transit times.

General information
Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Colors Default
Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Diameter

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Image Imprint
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

\_
Unbranded

#1

#1

PRC

White

3,5

1

6,5
3,5x6,5x1cm
20

500

4

front

Padprint

front

Padprint

front

@25 mm

25

4

2

1000

10210400 _1_1467_552.jpg
No

50 / Inner carton

NO



