## Gerlos roller clip keychain

SKU: TP210210403 Categorie:

Disponibilitate: În stoc (66971)

The Gerlos roller clip is a perfect item for any office, trade fair, conference or ski slope. The rollerclip has a carabiner and thanks to it's strong mechanism and the 60 cm long cord the visitor can easily attach a badge for quick display and storage. The Gerlos keychain is made out of strong ABS plastic and is available in several colours. <br/>br> Please be aware only Digital Print is available in the UK. Digital Sticker, Full Colour Doming and Padprint orders will be produced in Poland. Please contact us for current lead/transit times.



General information	
Brand	Unbranded
Color	#, 1
_Color_Hex	#, 1
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	White
Item Length CM	3,5
Item Width CM	1
Item Height CM	6,5
Item Dimensions	3,5 x 6,5 x 1 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	20
Outer Carton Qty	500
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Padprint
Print Position Default	front
Imprint Method	Padprint
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	Ø 25 mm
Imprint Diameter	25
Max Print Colors	4
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	1000
Image Imprint	10210400_1_1467_552.jpg
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	50 / Inner carton
Packaging Indiv	NO